

SLP(C)... 3004 OF 2001

ITEM No.18

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC(Civil)3004

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/1999 in WP 5742/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

ARTI ANNAPPA KOLI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1 (Appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 07/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar Ravi, Adv.  
Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.  
Mr. M.M. Kashyap, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Adjourned for two weeks in terms of the letter  
circulated by learned counsel for the petitioner.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar